
I

JCR & Co.

CIIARTERED AC C OUNTANTS

Offrce No C-36, Second Floor, ShreenathPlaza

Dnyaneshwar Paduka Chowk, F C Road, Pune-04

Mobile :9766201435

Email : jcr cEtte@gmail. com

NAME: SLUM REHABILITATION AUTHORITY

STATUS:LOCAL AUTHOzuTY

FINANCIAL STATEMENT

FINANCIAL YEAR: 2020-202t

LANGUAGE: ENGLISH

T



3
SI,UM REHABITITAIION AUIHORITY

PUNE AND PIMPRI CHINCHWAD AREA

4TH FLOOR, KAKADE BIZZ ICON, GANESHKHIND ROAD, NEAR E.SQUARE THEATRE, SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE"4I IOO5

Bolonce Sheel Ar Al Morch 3lit,202l

3l st Morch'20203l st Morch'2021

Rs.Rs.Rs

Porllculors

1.73.81.72.5533,42,31 ,7i ,850

20,7 S,12,043

1,64,98,435

8,62,933

22,43,O2,7 30

54,91,020

7,58,058

1 ,73,A1 ,72,553

22,44,73,451

3,42,31 ,79 ,460

23,05,5t,808
1,96,30,46,0043.65,37,31,66E

69,89,51556,90,046

1,94,39,45,6523,62,68,t8,300

67,27,562

53,83,27 6

1.67.35.31I

44,AA,012

69.89.5r5

1 ,91,39 ,45,652

1.21,10,837

1,96,30,46,004

3,62,68,18,300

2,12.23,323

3,65,37,31,568

56,90,046

ASSEIS

(l) Non - curenl qtieb
(o) Fixed Assets

(i) Tongible osse,s

{iil lntongible ossets

liii) Copitolworl in Progress

(2) Cu,tent A.iels
(o) Cunent lnveslments

(c) Trode .eceivobles

{d) Cosh ond cosh equivolents

le) Shod lerm loons ond odvonces

(f) Other cunent ossets

The noles ottoched form on inlegrol port ot lhe Bolonce Sheel

6

7

8

(2) Non . curent liobililies

2

3

4

TOTAL

TOTAL

SOURCES OF TUND

(1) CopilolFund
(o) Reserves ond Surplu!

(b) Non - cunenl inveslments

(c) Defened iox ossets (Net)

(d) Long term loons ond odvonces

le) Oiher non cLrnent ossels

(4) Cunent Llqbllltl.s
(ol Shorl term bonowings
(bl Deposits PoYobles

(c) Sho lerm provisions

(d) Oiher cunenl liobiliies

Chlef Execullve Olticel

!4,'z

For ond on beholf oi lhe Boord

StUM REHABITITATION AUTHORIIY

RAVI R GOYANKA

(PAR]NER}

l embe6hip number: 160423

Ploce: Pune

0ote'

Dcputy Direclor

lAccounk)
y@9,.

As per our Reporl oi even doie
foR.Jci & co.
Chorlered Accounlonh

@,4D|

Nole
No.

Secrelory

R'l



5
STUM REHABITITAIION AUTHORITY

PUNE AND PIMPRI CHINCHWAD AREA

GANESHKHIND ROAD, NEAR E.SQUARE IHEATRE, SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-41IOO54IH FI.OOR, KAKADE BIZZ ICON.

lncome ond Expendilure Slotemenl lor lhe Yeor Ended Morch 31sl,2021

Previous reporllng periodNole Currenl reporling periodPorticulors
Rs.Rs Rs.No

28,30,?9,1741,76,80,49,133

7,84,60.273a,30,4t,826

20,46,38,90r1.68.50.07.306

I |,O2,14,774

17,24,44.400

2,s4,92.342

9,26.330

) 4,75,197

5,05,5t.962

14,442

IV

I

Expenses:

ll 2.40,62.905Adminsiirolive Expenses

44,)5212Finonciol Expenses

8.59.138I3legol ond Profe5sionol Fees

r 6,33,755Deprecioiion ond qrnodizolion expense

5,49,94,275l4Monpower Cosl

14,47,601l5Olher Expenses

Tolql Expenses

Surplus over expenses (llllv)

5

9

t0

The noles ottoched form on inlegrolporl of lhe Stolernenl of Profit ond Loss

I 5,71,13,53t

r,6t ,09,35,602

Revenue lrom Operolions
Other lncorne

Totql lncome (l + ll)

Chiel Execullve OlficerSecrelory

we.dq^
160423

A5 per our Reporl oi even dole
FOR JCR & CO.

Chq,lered Accounlonlr

Depuly Ol.eclor
(Accounls)

snc *

RAVI R GOYANKA

(PARINER)

Membershlp number

Plqce: Pune

Dote-

Rs.

For ond on beho,f of the Boord

SLU,\ REHABItIIAIION AUIHORITY
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SIUM REHASIIITATION AUTHORIIY

NOTES IO FINANCIAI. SIATEMENIS

!19!9.? DepositsPoyqbles

l!9!9..r9 Short lerm Provilions:

llgtg! Olhet curent llobilitle.

ai dt 31.1Morch
2020

a! ol 3lst Molch 2021
Podiculo15

10.064

2,31,372
7.83,m0

30,000
56.45.560

55.919
3,935
(4.0001

51,966
t8,97.000

t9,8,07,267

30.000
39.28.560

5,23.519

(1,000)

5r,966
t9.62.m0

21 ,7 5,65.31 4

r0,054Adityo Multi Services
Eornesl Money Deposil
Electricity Deposil
Loxmi Tours & Trovels

MSEB Deposit
Security Oeposii
S M Electricols
sloft Secudty Deposil
Sur/o Ente.prises
EMD for lender
Moinlenonce

Iolol

fl

s)
h)

i)

i)
kl

o)
bl
c)
d)
el

As ol 3lsl Molch
2020

As dl 3l3l Molch 2021
Porliculort

2.66.664
50.95,836

58.881

69.635

l9lTolol

o) TDS Poyoble
bl l% Cess Received
c) PaofessionolTox
d) GSl lDS

Ai ot 315t Morch
2020

As ot 31st Morch 2O2l
Porliculots

1.581

2,08,009
I5,120

t,22,955

t,50.862
Ln,713

5,900
1,500

(rs,546)
30,000
5.992

1.85.000
5,784

t2,291

1.58l
1.82,822

15,I20
2a.N6

3,772
1,55,701

L29.713
5.9m
1,500

(15,546)

30.000

r,85,0@
15,906
12.291

8,62,7

ol
b)
c)
d)
e)

0
s)
h)
i)

i)
k)

r)

m)
n)

o)

Professionol Fees PoYoble
DCPS

Gts
oPr
Housing ond B!ildlng Loon

Olher Deduclions
w thheld Poy
CM Relil Fund
ncome Tox 50lory

fl. B. A.

Sundnr, CrediloG
Works Conlroct Tox

Reienl on Poyob e
occidenl insuronce f und
lnleresl on HBA

Tolol

2,03.656
|.62.07,645

59.381

27,7 53



3SI.UM REHABITITATION AUTHORITY

NOIES TO FINANCIAT STATEMENIS

!g!g..q: Non curenl lnvettmenl Porl'l

Porliculors
As ot 3l.t Morch 2021 As ol 3l sl Morch

2020

lnveilmenl
ln Flxed Deporirt

Fixed Flen Deposit (BOB) A/c
Fixed Flexi Deposit (BOB-136361 A/c
FDA/C
FD- Bonk of Borodo -1946972
FD.UBI
FD- Union 80nkot lndio -536673
FD Unon Bonk OF lndio- Xxxxxxxx
FD with Conoro Bonk- 3l7835
FD wilh Conoro Bonk- 6l7747
FD with Conoro Bonk- 6l7748
FD with Cono.o Eonk- 61778i
FD with Conoro Bonk- 6l7782
fD wiih Conoro Bonk- 617803
FD with Conoro Bonk- 6l7804
FD with conoro Bonk- 617807
FD wilh Conoro Bonk- 617808
FD with Conoro Bqnk- 617836
FD wilh Conoro Bonk- 617945
FD with conoro Bonk- 6l7946
FD wilh Conoro Bqnk- 617980
FD wirh conoro Bonk- 6l7983
FD wth Conoro Bonk- 617984
FD wilh Cono.o Bonk- 617985
FD wiih Conoro Bonk- 618055
FD with Conoro Eonk- d18055
FD wilh Conoro Bonk- 618057
FD wiih Conoro Bonk- 618058
FD wilh Conoro Bonk- 618059
FD with Conoro Bonk- 618050
FD wilh Conoro gonk- 618061

FD wilh Conoro Bonk- 618062
FD with Conoro Sonk- 618063
FD with lndion Overseot Eonk'0586181
FD wilh lndion Overseos Bonk{586182
FD wilh lndion Ove6eos Eonk-0585183
FD with lndion Ove6eos Bonk-058619l
FO wilh lndion Ove6eos Sonk- 0586192
FD wilh lndion Overseos Bonk-0586193
FD with tndion overseos 80nk{586195

9,7A,29,W)
t3,87,501

r,t 6,71,809
57.60.000

1.99,00,000
33.70.000

t,00,00,000
r.80.00,000
1,90,00,000
r.20.00.000
1,99,00,000

25,00,000
r.90.00.000
r.90.00,@0

40,00,000
1,90,00,000
r,90,00,000
1,80,00,000
r,80,00,000
r.99.00.000
1,99,00,000
t,99,00,000
r,99.00,000
r.90.00,000
1,90,00,000
r.90.00.000
r.90.00,000
1,90.00,000
r.90.00,000
1,90,00,000
1.90,00,000
r.15.00,000
r,90,00.000
r.90.00.000
1,20.00,000
r.90.00.000
r,20,00,000
1.90.00,000
r,90,00.000

2,A8.7 t .804

)



Porticulors
As ot 3l5t Morch 2021 As ol 3l st Morch

2020

tD with lndion Overseos Bonk- 0586196
FD vJith lndion OveBeos Bonk- 0586210
FD with lndion Ove6eos Bonk-058621 l
FD wilh lndion Overseos Eonk- 0586212
FD wilh lndion Oversoos Bonk- 0586378
FD wilh lndio Overseos 6onk 0586189
FD wilh Mohoroshlro Gromln Bonk- 1044427
FD \^/iih Mohoroshlro Gromin Bonk- 1044428
FD with Union Sobk-964105
FD with Union 8on 537755
FD wilh union Bonk- 536001
FD with Union Eonk- 536005
FD with Union Bonk- 536006
FD with Union Bonk- 536007
FD with Union Bonk- 536008
FD with Union Bonk- 536723
FD wilh Union Sonk- 536724
FD wilh Union Bonk- 535730
FD with Union Eonk- 536742
FDwith Union Bonk- 535743
FD with Union Bonk- 536753
FD with Union Sonk- 536775
FD !,Jilh Union Eonk- 537754
FD wilh t nion Bonk- 537756
FD wilh Union Eonk- 537757
FD vrith Union gonk- 537758
FD with Union Eonk- 537759
FDwith Union Bonk- 537813
FD with Union Bonk- 537814
FD with Union Bonk- 537815
FD wilh Union Eonk- 537816
FD with Union Eonk- 537817
FD !ryith Union Eonk- 537853
FDwith Union Bonk- 964i01

r.20.00.000
r,82,00,000
r.82.00.000
r.82,00,000
r.90,00.000
r,90.00.000
r.90,00,000
r.90,00.000
1,99.00,000
r.99,00.000

30,00,000
r,99,00,000
r,99,00,0@
t,99,00,000
1.99.00,000
r,99,00,000
1.99,00,000
r.99.00.000
1,99,00,000
r.99,00.000
1.99.00.000

s7.00.000
r,99,00,000
t.99.00,000
r,99,00.000
r,99.00.000

5,00,000
t.99.00.000
r,99.00,000
r,99,00,000
1,99.00,000
r.99.00.000
t,99,00.000
r.99,00,000

Nole 6 : Non currenl inveslment Port-2

Nole 6 : Non cuffenl lnveslmenl Port-3

Porliculo15 As ol 3l Morch 2021 Ai ol 3lsl Morch
2020

FD Mohoroshiro Gromin Bonk{39822
FD Mohoroshtro Gromin Bonk{39823
FD Mohoroshho Gromin Bonk{39824
FD Mohoroshtro Gromin Bonk-039825
FD Mohoroshho Gromin Bonk{39826
FD Mohoroshiro Gromin Eonk-039828
FD Mohoroshlro Gromin Bonk 039829
FD Mohoroshtro Gromin Bonk-039830
FD Mohoroshho Gromin Bonk-39833
FD Mohorqstro Gromin Bonk-39831
FD Mohoroslro Gromin Sonk-39832
FD PDCC Bonk- 471692
FD PDCC Sonk- 471693
FD PDCC Eonk- 471694
FD POCC Bonk- 471695
Union Sonk Of lndio FD

Proposed Coooerolive Society Shoreholdinq
FD r4ith Union Sonk- 964108
FD lailh Axis Bonk 125033412989
FD with Ans Bonk 126033412290

40.00,00.000
10.00,00,000
40.00.00,000
20.00.00.000

55.r 6.946
3,19,200

s2.00.000

99.50.000
99,50,000
99.50.0@
99,50,000
99,50,000
99,50,000
99.50.000
99,50.000
95.00.@0
99,50,000
29,50,000

5,00,00,000
5.00.00,000

SI.UM REHABITITATION AUTHORIIY

NOTES TO TINANCIAT SIAIEMENTS



SI.UM REHABITITAIION AUIIiORITY

NOTES TO TINANCIAT S]ATEMENTS
lt

Nglg.llj Non cullenl lnve{menl Porl-4

As ot 315t MorchAiol 31st Morch 2021
Porliculors

23.00.000
5.00.00.000
5.00,00,000
4,50,00,000
3,50.@,000
4,50,00,000
4,50,00,000
4,50,00,@0
4,50,00,000

r0.10.00.000
l0.r 0.00.000

r,90,00,000
r.80.00.000
1,90,00,000
1,90,00,000
1.95,00,000
3,90.00,000
s.55.00.000
t,90,00.000
r.90,00,000
1,90,00,000
r.90,00.000
r.90,00.000
r,90.00,000
r.90.00.000
1.r0.00.000
1,90,00,000
1,73.00,000
r.20,@,000
r.90,00.000

I6,35,00,000
s.@,00,000

r 0. r 0.00.000
6,r0,00,000
r,95,00,000
r.95.00.0o0
t,95,00,000
1,95,00,000
r,95,00.000
5,60,00,000

90,00,000
90,00.000
90.00.000
90,00,000
90,00,000
29,50.000
57,60.000

r.95,00.000
3,90,00.000
5,ss,00.000
r,90.00,000
r.90.00.@0
1,90,00,000
1.90.00.000
t,90,00.000
r,90.00.000
I.90,00.@0
t.90.00,000
r.90.00.000
1,73.00.000
r,20.00,000
1.90.00,000

23.00.000

4,50,00.000
3,50,00,000
4.50,00.000
4.50,00,000
4,50,@,000
4.50,00.000

1,95.00,000
i,95.00.0@
r.95.00.000
r,9s.00,000
t.95.00.000
5.60.00.000

Corporolion Bonk Fd 968036

FO Axis Sonk
FD Axis Bonk I26033412991
FD AXIS EANK AUNDH I18082512 727
FD AXIS SANK AUNDH I18082512-756
FD AXIS BANK AUNDH ] IAO825I27-57
FD AXIS BANK AUNDH ] ]80825]27-58
FD AXIS EANK AUNDH I ]80825I2-759
FD AXIS BANK AUNDH I I80825I2-760
FD Bonk ot Borodo- 1946782
FD Eonk of Eorodo -1946784

FD Bonk ol Borodo 1946787
Fd Bonk ol Borodo 1946788
Fd Bonk ol Borodo- 1946789
Fd Eonk ol Borodc 1946792
FD Federol Bonk I 5060300- 102104
FD Federol Bonk'551 &544 {091020191

FD Federol Bonk No 579 52,35870,1 6259

FO rcrcr 8AK 17050134
FD rclcr BANK I 7050095
FD tCrCt BANK I7050096
FD rCrCl BANK 17050099
FD lcrcl BANK I7050100
FD tcrcl SANK 170501I2
FD ICICI BANK ]7050] I3
FD rcrcl BANK 17050122
FD ICICI BANK ] 7O5OI23
FD rCrCr SANK 17050126
FD rcrcr BANK 1 7050133
FD rcrcr BANK I7050135
FD IDFC First Bonk
Fd with Ans Bonk 126033412992

Fd with Bonk of Sorodo 1946786
FD with Coroorolion Eonk-5301 0315161 188

td with FederolBonk I 500030070661 4

Fd wiih Federol Sonk 1 50603001 0231 3

Fd wiih Federol Bonk I51 00300089449
Fd with Federol Bonk 1 581 03001 1 0686

Fd with Federol Bonk 16630300067838
Fd with Fede(olBonk 13l02019)
Fd wiih Mohoroshtro G @mhir.122902
Fd with Mohoroshtro Gromhin-l 22904
Fd wlh Mohotroshlro Gromhin-l 22901

Fd wilh Mohotroshtro Gromhin-l 22903

Fd with Mohotroshlro Gromhin-l 22905

tDFC FD 5219486326
Mohotroshrro Gromhin Fd I014355



Nole 6 : Non curent inveslmenl Porl"s

Porliculors As ol 3l sl Morch 2021 As ol 3lsi Morch
2020

FD Bonk ot Borodo Sb-267266
FD Bonk of Borodo Str-970992
tu Bonk ol Borooo sGv/ovv3
FD Bonk of Borodo Sb-970994
FD Bonk of Borodo Sb-971249
FD Bonk of Borodo Sb-971250
FD Eonk ot Borodo SU971256
FD Bonk of Eorodo SBM - 267776
FD Bonk of lndio lJointl
FD in Bonk of Borodo - 282594
FD in Bonk of Borodo - 402131
FD in Bonk of Eorodo - 402146
FD in Bonk of Sorodo - 402153
FD in Bonk of Borodo - 402386
FD in Bonk of Borodo - 402413
FD in Bonk of Borodo - 402484
FD in Bonk of Sorodo - 690050
FD UCO BANK-2s] 452
FD Union Bonk of lndio-666039
FD with Bonk of Borodo - 221517
FD wiih Sonk ot Eorodo - 288789
FD lvilh Bonk of Eorodo - 288843
FD with Eonk of Borodo - 288814
FD with Bonk of Borodo - 288845
FO \^jth Eonk of Borodo - 288873
FD with gonk of Bo.odo - 288874
FD with Bonk of Borodo - 288883
FD with 80nk of gorodo - 288969
FD with Bonk of lndio- t 230220
FD with EOITR - l l5l775
FD \eith Deno Bonk-l87OO8
FD with Deno Bonk-t 87015
FD with Deno Sonk-187016
FD wlTH S8H LR{0569I9
FD with Uhion Sonk of lndio - 979821
FD with Union Eonk of lndio - 97991 l
FD with union Bonk ot tndiolJoinll
FD with Elbrus RomtekdiCooo Socieiy- 55t524
FD with Union Bonk of tndio - 666521
FD Wth CorOorolion Bonk-968027
FD With Mohoroshtro cromhin-649201 3
FD with Union Bonk-538135
FD With Coroorotion Bo1k-397494
FD With Mohoroshrro cromhin-i044366
FD with Union Bonk-53741 l
Riyoz Qureshicoop Housinq Soci'y
Socity FD | 946769

32.00.000
I t,40,000
1,80,000

42,66,944
31,66,240

2,80,129
31,26.014
20.85.734
l0,88.4ss
21,87,253
12,34,693
31,23,6A4
r8,95,803
I4,60,593
t9,43,974
56,55,000
45,20,OA1
r7.15.856
r8.8r,506
43,49,635
8.80.000

t7,o2,8@
25,53,653
21,45,156
98.89,012

1.24.19.AA3
t,43,1o,223

42,2A,114
1,06.74.707

75.41,348
1,72,73.972

r9,00.000
16,38,432

r3,80,000
8.20.000

23,80,000
2.65.000

22.64.000
35,20.000

4.80,000
3,r 5,000

10,40,000
21.20.000

2,25.OuO
28,80,000

7,20,004

t3,80,000
8,20,000

23.80.000
2,65.000

22.64.000
35,20,000

4.80.000
3.r5.000

r0,40,000
2r,20.000

2.25.000
28.80,000

7,20,AOO

32.00.000
r r,40.000
4.80,000

42.66.9 44
31.66,240

2,4O,t29
3t,26.4) 4

20,a5.734
r0.88.155
21.87,253
12,31,693
3t,23,684
r8.9s,803
14,60.593
19,43,97 4
55,55,000
45,20,001
17,15,856
rB.8r.506
43,49,635
8.80.000

t7,o2,80a
25,53,653
21,45,156
9A,A9,042

t,24.19.883
|,43.10,223

42,28,111
t,06.74.701

?5,4),34A
1,72,73,972

r9.00.000
I6,38,432

I l

a



SIUM REHABIIITATION AUTHORIIY

NOTES IO TINANCIAT STAIEMENTS
t3

lOlgz Cosh ond cosh equivolenls:

Nole 8 Olher Curenl Assets (specity nolure)

Nole 9 Revenue ftom OPerotions

Porliculorr
A. ot 3lst Morch 2021 As ot 3lsl Morch

2020

o)
b)
c)
dt
el
f)

Posto Deposil
Tox Deducled ot Source
Jonobo Sohokoi Grom Rochono Soniho Pune

Advonc--
Novnirmon mohio bohu uddeshiyo sonsiho
Compuier Advonce
Tolo

5.000
27,63,326

15,950
t,00,000

16,04.736
(r.000)

44,A8,012

5,000
27,63,326

15.950
1,00.000

2s.00.000
(1.000

As ot 3lst Morch
2020

Ar ot 3lst Morch 2021
Porliculors

67 ,27,5621,67,23.674

I t.633

o) BoLonces wilh scheduie bonks
- in Cunenl Account

b) Cosh on hond

r,67,35,3r I 67,27,562Tolol

As ot 3lsl Morch
2020As ol 3lsl Molch 2021Podiculo15

10,24,235
2.58,08,620

7,36,555
44,000

t,23,420
2,36,96,343
4.00,51,341

I3,21,8r4
7,03,920

I4,40,000
13,49,975
27,13,6113

1,1a,679
r8.008

42,72.481
27,91,767

l.

23,31,127
1t,86,32,956

I0,13,216
2,48,344

90.00,009
t7,34,904
22,79,39 4

23,911
7,313

19.81 ,292
r,33,218

1,02,138
1,93,42,722

1,05,000
1,78,000

o)
b)
c)
dl
el
f)

s)
h)
i)

i)
k)

r)

m)
n)

o)
p)

Bolcony Premium
Develoomenl Chorges
lnleresl on Peloniv
Form Fee
Hordshio Premium
lnfrostructurol Choroes
Lond Premium
Possooe Premium
Rodo Rodo Chorqes
Reoislrotion Fee
Scruliny Fee
Sloircose Premium
Adverlisemenl Chorqes
Miqcelleneous Remmiltonce5
Tenoce Premium
tifl Premiun

1,02,14,I5.71.13.531Tolol

53,83,276



Nole 10 Other lncome

N9!qLL Adminsitrolive Expenses

SI.UM REHABILIIATION AUIHORITY

NOTES TO FINANCIAI STAIEMENTS

StUM REHABITITAIION AUTHORIIY

NOTES TO FINANCIAI. STAIEMENTS

Podiculors
As ol 3lsl Morch 2021

As ol 3lsl Morch
2020

ol
bl
c)
d)
e)
f)

s)
h)

i)

i)
k)

r)

m)
n)
o)
p)
q)
r)

el

r)

'r)v)
w)
x)

v)
z)

Adverlisemenl Expenese
Compuier Repolrs & Moinlenonce
Diese Expenses
Eleclricily Chorqes
Office Exoenses
Wolerchorqes
Posloqe Expenses
Prinilnq ond Slotionorv
Eooks ond Moqzine
Telephone Expenses
Trovelllnq Expenses
Websiie ond Sofhrore Expenses
Repoirs Expenses

pest conirolexpenses
siie cleon no expenses
Reni Poid
lniernel Chorqes
Deposils releosed
Miscelloneous
Survey Fees
Business Promotion
Donotion
Lole Fees
Tronsportolion expenses
Refund of nierest

4,54,645
7,58,726

9,90.804
r8,58,440

I7,185
20.250

4.Br,300

1,57.838
43,46,27 4

12,744
3,89,815

10,67,484
),2434,641

2,73,334

2,7 4,632
9.24,753

15,38,d93
29.770
r0,000

96,30,225
7,17,508

7,941
40,500

2,12,925
29.B) t

89.781
27,62.078

50,566
4,58,889

26.550
92,800

4,62,189
7 6,72,754

70,000
r,I3,812

2,67,965
2,06,644

21,000
r 2,000

9,07.947

Totol 2,40,62,i05 2.54.92.342

9

As ol 3lslMorch
2020As ol 3lst Morch 2021Porliculors

I lnlerest Received

o) Bonk lnleresl
b) lnleresi on lnveslment
c) lnierest on Flexi Deposii
d) lnieresi recelved from Clenlt

2 Other lncome

o) Olher lncome

3 Renl lncome

o) Reni Received

4 Elechicity chorges recovered

5 Resetllement ond Rehobilitotion ol Slum Cost

2.03.21.356

67.22.727

t.52.82,43.745

34,836

91,941
5,r 9,51.920

25,64,262
10,04.855

7,11.67,949

8,51,276
9.60.15,462

5,23,598
43,06.r80

Totol 1.6r.09.35.602 17 ,28 ,84 ,400

r9.B9s



Nole l2 tlnonciol Expensei

lglg_Ll Legolond Proles.lonol Chorge,

!gl9-l11 Mon Power Cost

Note l4 Olher ExPenses

STUM REIIABII.IIAIION AUITIORITY

NOTES TO fINANCIAt SIAIEMENIS

StUM REHABITITATION AUTTIORIIY

NOTES TO TINANCIAI. SIAIEMENTS

t,

Portlculors
Ar ot 3lst Morch 2021 As ot 3lil Morch

2020

o) Sonk Chorqes

Totol

44.152 14,442

As ol 3lst Morch
2020

As ot 3lsl Morch 2021

9,26.3308.59,138

98,59.1

o) Professionol Fees

Totol

2020
Ar ot 3lsl

Ar ol 3lsl Morch 2021Portlcrilors

3,39,82,114
2,77,289

2,50,844
61.126

|,4A37,422

3.51,75,465
12,64,1l3

24,345
1,66,51,623

18.78,129

o)
b)
cl
dt
e)
h)

Solory Exgenses
Leove Solorv Contribution A/c
Medicol Expendiiure
Trqvellinq Allowonce
Honorodum
Pension Conlibulion
PMAY SoIo

75

2020
ot 3l

as ot 3lst Morch 2021Porllculols

a,496
I1,09.556
2.37,Aa6

o) Accident lnsuronce ExPenses

bl lnterest on DePosih
cl MedicolReimbu6emeni

R n1 t4
I

I r,43.133
5,05,51,r62

\
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